P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Copper (Cu) Typ. 0.3
Brass (Br) Typ. 0.4
Ordering information
Other models g  www.mysick.com/en/IQE17
Output function Output type Connection diagram Model name Part no.
NO
PNP Cd-001 IQE17-05NPSKW2S 1069411
NPN Cd-001 IQE17-05NNSKW2S 1072414
NC
PNP Cd-003 IQE17-05NPOKW2S 1072413
NPN Cd-003 IQE17-05NNOKW2S 1072415
A
B
C
D